14APR23  |  MKTF-000065 B
HIGHLANDER II — VPL400-X
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
❑ Quote ❑ Order
Date: Account Number:
Sales Representative: Projected Close Date:
Dealer Name: Purchase Order Number:
Address:

❑ VPL400-X 4' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 53" lift height)
Exact Lifting Height
(Mandatory)
inches
Note: Measure from Inside Pit
(measured from top landing to floor)
TOWER CONFIGURATION
❑ VPL-LH Left hand ❑ VPL-RH Right hand Upper Landing
Lower Landing
LH RH
✗
✗
PLATFORM CONFIGURATION (Note: must have folding ramp with 36"x 48"x 36" platform)
❑ VPL-3648 36" x 48" x 36" straight through platform ❑ VPL-4254 42" x 54" x 42" straight through platform
❑ VPL-3654 36" x 54" x 42" straight through platform ❑ VPL-4260 42" x 60" x 42" straight through platform
❑ VPL-3660 36" x 60" x 42" straight through platform
❑ VPL-3654-90L 36" x 54" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-3654-90R 36" x 54" x 42" 90° right platform
❑ VPL-3660-90L 36" x 60" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-3660-90R 36" x 60" x 42" 90° right platform
❑ VPL-4254-90L 42" x 54" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-4254-90R 42" x 54" x 42" 90° right platform
❑ VPL-4260-90L 42" x 60" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-4260-90R 42" x 60" x 42" 90° right platform
14APR23  |  MKTF-000065 B
HIGHLANDER II — VPL400-X
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
PLATFORM OPTIONS
❑ VPL-065-36 36" auto-fold ramp ❑ VPL-060-36F 36" fixed ramp
❑ VPL-065-42 42" auto-fold ramp ❑ VPL-060-42F 42" fixed ramp
❑ VPL-013-54 54" handrail (Not applicable for 36" x 48" x 36") ❑ VPL-013-60 60" handrail (Not applicable for 36" x 48" x 36")
PLATFORM GATES
❑ VPL-004-36L 36" x 42" platform gate with EMI interlock,
left (Not applicable for 36" tall side panels) ❑ VPL-004-36R 36" x 42" platform gate with EMI interlock,
right (Not applicable for 36" tall side panels)
❑ VPL-004-42L 42" x 42" platform gate with EMI interlock,
left  (Not applicable for 36" tall side panels) ❑ VPL-004-42R 42" x 42" platform gate with EMI interlock,
right  (Not applicable for 36" tall side panels)
DOORS
❑ qty VPL-008-WR Wiring for interlocks provided by others
❑ qty VPL-008L
EMI interlock for left-hand door provided
by others
❑ qty VPL-008R
EMI interlock for right-hand door provided
by others
Platform Floor Surface
Left Hand Swing Right Hand Swing
Platform Floor Surface
LANDING GATES
❑ VPL-003-36R 36" x 42" landing gate with EMI interlock, right
❑ VPL-003-36L 36" x 42" landing gate with EMI interlock, left
❑ VPL-003-42R 42" x 42" landing gate with EMI interlock, right
❑ VPL-003-42L 42" x 42" landing gate with EMI interlock, left
❑ VPL-003-CS Call/send rocker switch for landing gate
❑ VPL-003-CSK Call/send rocker switch with key for landing gate
CONTROLS / SWITCHES
❑ VPL-012-X Lighted e-stop with audible alarm (for VPL400-X)
❑ VPL-015K Keyed cab control
❑ qty VPL-016  Call/send station control box, top/bottom (each)
❑ qty VPL-016K Keyed call/send station control box, top/bottom (each)
❑ qty VPL-CK Chicago key upgrade for keyed controls (each)
❑ VPL-KEY Spare key (each)
14APR23  |  MKTF-000065 B
HIGHLANDER II — VPL400-X
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
FASCIA PANELS AND BRACES
❑ VPL-062 Tower brace with bracket
❑ VPL-341-24 Fascia panel 41" x 24" ❑ VPL-347-24 Fascia panel 47" x 24"
❑ VPL-341-53 Fascia panel 41" x 53" ❑ VPL-347-53 Fascia panel 47" x 53"
❑ VPL-341-CC
Fascia panel 41", custom cut to height
                            length to cut in inches ❑ VPL-347-CC
Fascia panel 47", custom cut to height